Okolo Vlasenice

2019-07-20 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Déti 21km (plus doprovod)
start ~ 14:30:00 | 2012 and older | registered: 55

category
Mladsi Zaci 547
Mladsi Zaci 544
doprovod 552
PfedZaci 501
doprovod 553
PFedzakyné 502
Predzaci 533
doprovod 532
Predzaci 513
PFedZaci 516
Predzaci 503
doprovod 505
Predzakyné 504
PredZaci 529

Mladsi zakyné 515
Mladsi zakyné 506

doprovod 541
Mladsi Zékyné 540
Predzaci 508
doprovod 509
Mladsi Z&ci 507
Predzakyné 551
doprovod 550
doprovod 546
Predzaci 545
PFedzZaci 527
Predzakyné 528
PFedZaci 542
doprovod 543
Mladsi Zaci 531
doprovod 554
PredZaci 522
doprovod 524
PfedZaci 521
doprovod 523
doprovod 519
Mladsi Z&ci 518
Predzakyné 517
doprovod 520
Mladsi Z&ci 536
doprovod 537
doprovod 530
doprovod 557
Mladsi Zaci 556
Predzakyné 526
PFedzakyné 525
Mladsi Zaci 511
doprovod 535
SPORTCHaLLENGe

name

BEHOUNEK ADAM
BREZINA MICHAL
BURDA PAVEL
BURDA SIMON
BURDOVA HANA
BURDOVA NATALIE
CELUSTKA VLASTIK
DEJMKOVA DANA
DVORSKY ADAM
DVOULETY ADAM
HALA JAKUB
HALOVA JANA
HALOVA TEREZA
HNIK ONDRE]J
HOLA MONIKA
HORKA VERONIKA
HRDINA PAVEL
HRDINOVA ANNA
LANGWEIL ADAM
LANGWEIL LIBOSLAV
LANGWEIL VIiT
MARKOVA ELLEN
MELOUN MAREK
NEJEDLY JAROSLAV
NEJEDLY LUKAS
NOVAK ADAM
NOVAKOVA KRISTYNA
PAZOUREK TADEAS
PAZOUREK TOMAS
PELISEK MICHAL
SCHULZ MARTIN
STRAKA MAX
STRAKA MICHAL
STRAKA VOJTECH
STRAKOVA MARCELA
SASEK JINDRICH
SASEK MARTIN
SASKOVA DANIELA
SASKOVA SILVIE
SIMECEK DAVID
SIMECEK VACLAV
SUSLIKOVA JIRINA
TRKOLA LIBOR
TRKOLA LUKAS
TRECKOVA MARIE
TRECKOVA SARKA
TUSIL MATE)

TUSIL MIROSLAV
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
SPARTAK PELHRIMOV
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
VLASENICE
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE

KOLACIHAL

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

RB HIGHLANDS
CYKLOTEAM BOZEJOV
ZDAR

CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
BOJKOVICE

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
BOJKOVICE

JH CYCLING JINDRICHOV HRADEC
JH CYCLING JINDRICHOV HRADEC

HOUNYK MTB TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
NOVY KOSTELEC
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KOLIN

KOLA BAKUS

KOLA BAKUS

VOKOV

VOKOV

KAMENICE

KAMENICE

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
SEZIMOVO USTI

RB HIGHLANDS

TRKOLA

EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

start list

year
2005
2006
1976
2010
1981
2012
2011
1968
2009
2009
2009
1979
2008
2008
2005
2006
1980
2007
2008
1950
2006
2011
1975
1978
2008
2011
2008
2009
1978
2005
2004
2008
1977
2010
1981
1981
2007
2011
2003
2005
1972
1978
1971
2005
2014
2012
2007
1980
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doprovod 514
doprovod 548
Mladsi zakyné 549
doprovod 539
Predzakyné 538
Mladsi Zaci 512
doprovod 534
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VINTISKA JIRI

VOPLAKAL JAROSLAV
VOPLAKALOVA KATERINA
VORACEK LADISLAV
VORACKOVA NATALIE
ZAHRADNIK JAN
ZAHRADNIK JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

JKV HUMPOLEC

JKV HUMPOLEC

ZDAR

T) NOVA VCELNICE
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
DOJEDU A NEZEMRU

1948
1968
2005
1970
2008
2007
1980
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